NORDIC KNOTS

JUTE HERRINGBONE - BLACK - 200X300 CM

Jute Herringbone blends natural jute craftsmanship with
a tailored design. Woven in a classic herringbone pattern
using undyed earthy jute fibers combined with a
contrasting wool yarn, it offers a refined, timeless look.
The Jute Herringbone collection is made in small batches.
Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Cream

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

75x250 cm
75x350 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm

GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€295
€395
€695
€995
€1 395
€1995

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



