NORDIC KNOTS



JUTE HERRINGBONE - BLACK - 200X300 CM

Jute Herringbone blends natural jute craftsmanship with a tailored design. Woven in a classic herringbone pattern using undyed earthy jute fibers combined with a contrasting wool yarn, it offers a refined, timeless look. The Jute Herringbone collection is made in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Cream

SIZES:	PRICES:
75x250 cm	€295
75x350 cm	€395
170x240 cm	€695
200x300 cm	€995
250x350 cm	€1 395
300x400 cm	€1 995

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM